CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE ARAGUAINA

Relatorio de Presencas por Reunisio

Reuniio : 20 DE OUTUBRO 2020 Dia : 20/10/2020

N° N° Ordem

01 12
02 1
03 9
04 11
05 16
06 7
07 2
08 10
09 13
10 5
11 8
12 15
13 17
14 3

15 6

Auséncias :

Nome Parlamentar

ENOQUE NETO

Justificados

Nome Parlamentar

ALCIVAN JOSE RODRIGUES
ALDAIR DA COSTA SOUSA
CARLOS DA SILVA LEITE
DELAITE ROCHA DA SILVA
DIVINO JUNIOR DO NASCIMENTO
EDIMAR LEANDRO DA CONCEICAO
GERALDO FRANCISCO DA SILVA
GIDEON DA SILVA SOARES
GILMAR OLIVEIRA COSTA
ISRAEL GOMES DA SILVA

JOSE FERREIRA BARROS FILHO
LEONARDO LIMA SILVA

MARIA JOSE CARDOSO SANTOS
TERCILIANO GOMES ARAUJO
WAGNER ENOQUE DE SOUZA

Partido

ROCHA DE SOUZA PSL

Nome Parlamentar

EDIMONES DE

Totalizacao
Presentes : 15

Partido

JESUS MATOS GALDIN PR

Ausentes : 1

Justificativas : 1

Partido Hora

PP
PR
PSDC
PSDB
PROS
PRP
MDB
PRTB
PSC
PDT
MDB
PRTB
PSDB
SD
PSB

Texto

14:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
13:
14:

03:
45:
14:
07:
19:
12:
11:
16:
07:
16:
02:
20:
16:
52:
16:

OFICIO INTERNO

10
56
07
14
40
51
33
16
54
04
43
09
22
37
09

Modo

Biometria
Biometria
Biometria
Senha

Biometria
Biometria
Biometria
Biometria
Biometria
Biometria
Biometria
Biometria
Biometria
Biometria
Biometria

1° Secretario

20/10/2020 14:48

PRESIDENTE

1° Vice Presidente

WELISNEY TEIXEIRA



